
London Fire Brigade Headquarters
169 Union Street  London  SE1 0LL

T 020 8555 1200
london-fire.gov.uk

Freedom of Information request: Reference number FOI2025/00269

Date of request: 20th March 2025

Request:

This may be when it was actually a fire, but can you send me all the records for 
''false alarms'' as your fire trucks were attending the site at least 10 times a 
month.

Response:

Further to your request, please find attached data records of false alarms 
relating to Edgware Road, NW9 0FH.



 

Type Address
Postco
de Date

Financ
ial 
year

Descriptio
n

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

14/02/20
25

2024/2
5 AFA

Special 
Service

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

06/12/20
24

2024/2
5

To able 
bodied person 
not in distress

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

28/11/20
24

2024/2
5 AFA

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

30/09/20
24

2024/2
5 AFA

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

16/08/20
24

2024/2
5 AFA

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

22/07/20
24

2024/2
5 AFA

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

16/06/20
24

2024/2
5 AFA

Station Visit

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FH

03/04/20
24

2024/2
5

High  Rise  
Premises 
7(2)d

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

21/01/20
24

2023/2
4 AFA

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

04/12/20
23

2023/2
4 AFA

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

12/11/20
23

2023/2
4 AFA

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

11/11/20
23

2023/2
4 AFA

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

29/10/20
23

2023/2
4

False 
alarm - 
Malicious

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

29/10/20
23

2023/2
4

False 
alarm - 
Malicious

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

12/08/20
23

2023/2
4 AFA

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

21/07/20
23

2023/2
4 AFA

Fire Safety 
Inspection

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

06/03/20
23

2022/2
3

Fire Safety 
Audit

False Alarm
 EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 

NW9 
0FJ

27/01/20
23

2022/2
3 AFA



 

BRENT, NW9 0FJ

Station Visit

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

29/12/20
22

2022/2
3

EASTERN 
POINT, 
EDGWARE 
ROAD.

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

24/12/20
22

2022/2
3 AFA

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

24/12/20
22

2022/2
3 AFA

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

24/12/20
22

2022/2
3 AFA

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

24/12/20
22

2022/2
3 AFA

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

24/12/20
22

2022/2
3 AFA

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

23/12/20
22

2022/2
3 AFA

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

20/12/20
22

2022/2
3 AFA

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

20/12/20
22

2022/2
3 AFA

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

06/08/20
22

2022/2
3 AFA

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

04/08/20
22

2022/2
3 AFA

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

20/07/20
22

2022/2
3 AFA

Station Visit

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

08/04/20
22

2022/2
3

399 
Developme
nt

Station Visit

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

08/04/20
22

2022/2
3 NW9 0FJ

Station Visit

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

08/04/20
22

2022/2
3

Eastern 
Point Visit - 
Action QA 
Points

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

19/02/20
22

2021/2
2

False 
alarm - 
Good 
intent

Fire Safety 
Inspection

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

27/01/20
22

2021/2
2

Fire Safety 
Audit



 

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FJ

21/12/20
21

2021/2
2 AFA

False Alarm

EASTERN POINT, 399F 
EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, 
BRENT, NW9 0FJ

NW9 
0FH

07/08/20
21

2021/2
2 AFA


